NORTH TAHOE RECREATION & PARKS

FRIENDS OF THE PARK FUND

Become a Friend of the Park and your donation will help improve and preserve the community recreation facilities within the North Tahoe Public Utility District boundaries.



Friends of the Park Fund is managed by the Truckee Tahoe Community Foundation.



- Online at www.ttcf.net
 - Select "Show All Funds" and choose "Friends of the Park."
- By phone
 - o Call TTCF at (530) 587-1776
- By Check -
 - Payable to: Truckee Tahoe Community Foundation
 - Mail to:
 - TTCF PO Box 366
 - Truckee, CA 96160









Donor funds established at Tahoe Truckee Community Foundation are component funds of Tahoe Truckee Community Foundation, a Section 501 (c)(3) public charity. Accordingly, all contributions are treated for tax purposes as gifts of public charity and are generally tax deductible, subject to individual and corporate limitations. All assets contributed to funds become irrevocable gifts to the community foundation and legal control and responsibility for the funds rests with TTCF. IRS Tax ID #68-0416404.